
ROCKY 
MOUNTAIN

HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

All Breed/All Discipline
DIRECTORY OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

For the Horseman

FREE!

© Tim Cox Fine Art

http://timcox.com


Grass

Alfalfa

Straw

Grass/Alfalfa Mix

46715 Co Rd 19
Nunn, CO 80648

970-897-3134

eshranch.com

http://eshranch.com/hay


ROCKY MOUNTAIN
HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The Horseman’s Directory is published by Mane Street Media. Sales Office: 2232 S. Nellis Blvd. #112, Las Vegas, NV 
89104; phone: 702-388-7458; hay@manestreetmedia.com; manestreetmedia.com. Copyright 2023 by Mane Street 
Media, all rights reserved. This publication may not be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, in 
whole or part, without the express prior written permission of the publisher. The publisher assumes no responsibility 
to any party for the content of any advertisement in this publication, including any errors or omissions therein.

	 7	 Acupuncture, Adventures, 
Alternative Medicine, Ambulatory 
Services, Animal Health

	 9	 Animal Health, Animal Recovery, 
Arena Builders, Artists, Associations, 
Barns, Bedliners, Blanket Cleaning & 
Repair, Blankets, Boarding Stables

	 11	 Boarding Stables, Boots, Breeders/
Appaloosa, Breeders/Friesian, 
Breeders/Friesian Cross, Breeders/
Quarter Horse, Camps, Clinics, 
Consignment Tack & Saddles, 
Covered Arenas, Covered Barns

	 15	 Custom Barns, Custom Feed, Custom 
Tack & Saddles, Dump Trailers, Dutch 
Doors, Embroidery, English Tack 
& Saddles, Equine Campgrounds, 
Equine Chiropractic, Equine Dentistry, 
Equine Insurance, Equine Studies

	 17	 Equine Studies, Event Centers, 
Events, Farm & Ranch Equipment, 
Farm & Ranch Property, 
Farm & Ranch Supplies

	 21	 Farm & Ranch Supplies, Farm 
Buildings, Farrier Supplies, Feed

	 23	 Feed, Feed Manufacturers
	 25	 Fencing, Flatbed Trailers, Fly 

Control, Gifts, Halters/Personalized, 
Hats & Renovations, Hay, Hay 
Storage, Helmets, Hitches, 
Horse Blanket Services, Horse 
Property, Horses for Sale

 	28-29	 PURINA DEALERS
	 33	 Horses for Sale, Insurance, Jewelry, 

Lameness, Lawn & Garden, 
Lessons, Loafing Sheds, Pack 
Equipment, Pet Food & Supplies

	 35	 Pet Food & Supplies, Photography, 
Polo, Propane, Protective Coatings, 
Real Estate, Rehabilitation 
Services, Riding Apparel, 
Rodeo Gear, Rodeos, Ropes

	 39	 Saddle Fitting, Schools, Shavings & 
Bedding, Show Apparel, Show Feed

	 41	 Sporting Goods, Sports Medicine, 
Stalls, Storage Buildings, 
Supplements, Tack & Saddle 
Repair, Tack & Saddles

	 45	 Tack & Saddles, Tractor Sales, 
Tractor Service & Repair, Trail Rides, 
Trail Riding, Trailer Accessories, 
Trailer Service & Repair, Trailers

	 47	 Training, Truck Accessories, Truck 
Conversions, Truck Service & Repair, 
Trucks, Vet Supplies, Veterinarians, 
Welding, Western Wear

	 51	 Western Wear, Wild Horse Adoptions
	 54	 INDEX OF ADVERTISERS

mailto:hay%40manestreetmedia.com?subject=
http://manestreetmedia.com


4

Academy Riding Stables

Ride.
Witness.

Be Inspired.
 Breathtaking wrangler-led horseback rides through  

 the Garden of the Gods park in Colorado Springs, CO.  
 We are located about 90 minutes south of Denver  

 and just minutes from Manitou Springs.

 (719) 633-5667    academyridingstables.com 

PHOTO 
COURTESY OF

Larry Marr

http://academyridingstables.com


5

Equine Veterinarian servicing 
Parker, CO and surrounding areas

» Compassionate Care
» Experienced Veterinarians

» A Personal Approach

Dr. Shelby Arrieta
13009 S. Parker Rd. #398 

Parker, CO 80134
303-317-8911

ponderosaequine.com

(970) 978-9724
amy-steve@bridle-bit.com

www.Bridle-Bit.com

Bridle Bit ,  LLC
A my & S teve  LeSatz

Horsemanship Clinics • Stockmanship Clinics  
Lessons • Custom Beef • SURE FOOT® Equine Pads

F i n d  Us  O n :

http://ponderosaequine.com
http://bridle-bit.com
http://timcox.com


6

* Animal Health * Feed * Gifts 
* Pet Food & Supplies * Tack & Saddles

1155 CR 60, Granby, CO 80446
970-887-3235

LLC

All
    Animal
          Recovery

WWW.ALLAN IMALRECOVERY . COM

"we offer a trusted, caring,
respectful service at a
difficult and stressful time"
     -Stephanie Bacca, Owner

3 0 3 - 4 3 4 - 5 5 8 8

Servicing the greater Denver and Colorado Springs area, we
excel in the care and removal of deceased horses and all other

livestock animals, and wildlife. With 18+ years of experience
you can trust us to take excellent care of your animal.

We also offer Necropsy & Cremation Transports

*  50 YEAR BREEDER  *
Our all arOund gOOd hOrses are BIG, TALL and PRETTY

BOarding staBle with indOOr and OutdOOr arenas

9477 Cr 15, FirestOne, CO 80504  *  303-910-1903

http://allanimalrecovery.com


7

ACUPUNCTURE
ALPINE EQUINE 
HOSPITAL, PC
17776 Hwy 82
Carbondale, CO 81623
Office desk: (970) 379-7100
Emergency cell: (970) 366-1320
alpineequine.net

FRONT RANGE EQUINE 
PERFORMANCE
2528 W CR 6
Berthoud, CO 80513
(970) 368-3125
frequine.com

See page 40

HIGH COUNTRY 
VET SERVICES
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477
(970) 749-1013
highcountryvet.com

PONDEROSA EQUINE
Dr. Shelby Arrieta
13009 S Parker Rd #398
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 317-8911
ponderosaequine.com

See page 5

ADVENTURES
ACADEMY RIDING STABLES
4 El Paso Blvd
Colorado Springs, CO 80904
(719) 633-5667
academyridingstables.com

See page 4

SOMBRERO RANCHES
Home of the Great 
American Horse Drive
Longmont, CO 80501
(303) 442-0258
sombrerohorses.com

ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE
FRONT RANGE EQUINE 
PERFORMANCE
2528 W CR 6
Berthoud, CO 80513
(970) 368-3125
frequine.com

See page 40

AMBULATORY SERVICES
GOLDEN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
17575 S Golden Rd
Golden, CO 80401
(303) 279-6601
goldenah.com

See page 51

PONDEROSA EQUINE
Dr. Shelby Arrieta
13009 S Parker Rd #398
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 317-8911
ponderosaequine.com

See page 5

ANIMAL HEALTH
45 RANCH SUPPLY
204 S College Dr, Unit B
Cheyenne, WY 82007
(307) 635-1216

See page 28

ANIMAL CRACKERS FEED
9 S Parrish Ave
Johnstown, CO 80534
(970) 587-2332
animalcrackersfeed.com

See page 28

BINGO’S D & S 
SADDLE SHOP
422 S 8th St
Colorado Springs, CO 80905
(719) 634-6070
bingossaddleshop.com

See page 32

JILL’S FEED & 
COUNTRY SUPPLY
125 S Tabor St
Elizabeth, CO 80107
(303) 646-4730

See page 28

NOLAND FEED
268 Industrial Ave
Casper, WY 82601
(307) 237-8926
nolandfeed.com

See page 29

OLD TIME FEED N’ THINGS
1155 CR 60
Granby, CO 80446
(970) 887-3235

See page 6

PARKER FEED STORE
10203 S Parker Rd
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 841-3955

See page 29

POUDRE PET & FEED SUPPLY
622 N College Ave
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 482-2741
6204 S College Ave
Fort Collins, CO 80525
(970) 225-1255
2601 S Lemay Unit 18
Fort Collins, CO 80525
(970) 226-0277
2100 W Drake Rd Unit 5-7
Fort Collins, CO 80526
(970) 682-2585
2400 N Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 800-3967
516 Main St
Windsor, CO 80550
(970) 686-5547
poudrefeed.com

ROARING FORK 
VALLEY COOP
760 Colorado 133
Carbondale, CO 81623
(970) 963-2220
roaringforkcoop.com

See page 29

SHERIDAN SEED CO INC
161 N Scott St
Sheridan, WY 82801
(307) 672-2475
purinamills.com

See page 29

WESTSIDE FEED & 
MERCANTILE
5623 US 34
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 622-8658
westsidefeedandmercantile.com

See page 29

http://alpineequine.net
http://frequine.com
http://highcountryvet.com
http://ponderosaequine.com
http://academyridingstables.com
http://sombrerohorses.com
http://frequine.com
http://goldenah.com
http://ponderosaequine.com
http://animalcrackersfeed.com
http://bingossaddleshop.com
http://nolandfeed.com
http://poudrefeed.com
http://roaringforkcoop.com
http://purinamills.com
http://westsidefeedandmercantile.com


8

Visit nrha.com today!

HORSES and PETS love 
CHIROPRACTIC ADJUSTMENTS!

If they have a spine, they 
need adjustments!

Back Country Animal Chiropractic
5650 S Curtice Street

Littleton, CO 80120
303-953-1471

denverpediatricchiropractor.com

http://nrha.com
http://denverpediatricchiropractor.com


9

WHEATLAND 
COUNTRY STORE
301 16th St
Wheatland, WY 82201
(307) 322-3922
wheatlandcountrystore.com

See page 29

ANIMAL RECOVERY
ALL ANIMAL RECOVERY
(303) 434-5588
allanimalrecovery.com

See page 6

HEARTS & HOOVES 
LIVESTOCK SERVICES
(970) 682-5177
heartsandhooveslivestockservices.com

See page 31

ARENA BUILDERS

CLEARY BUILDING CORP.
Serving our clients since 1978!
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

COVER CONCEPTS
2336 Interstate Ave
Grand Junction, CO 81505
(970) 245-1000
cover1000.com

See page 13

PORT A STALL
25859 CR 70
Eaton, CO 80615
(303) 678-7838
portastall.com

See page 50

VAP CONSTRUCTION
605 N 10th St
Atwood, KS 67730
(785) 626-9400
vapconstruction.com

ARTISTS
TIM COX FINE ART
(505) 632-8080
timcox.com

See front cover & page 5

ASSOCIATIONS
BACK COUNTRY 
HORSEMEN OF AMERICA
(360) 620-2802
bcha.org

See page 10

COLORADO HORSE COUNCIL
22 South 4th Ave
Brighton, CO 80601
(303) 292-4981
coloradohorsecouncil.com

See page 31

INTERNATIONAL 
FOUNDATION FOR EQUINE 
PODIATRY RESEARCH
501(c)(3)
9616 W Titan Rd
Littleton, CO 80125
(303) 791-4747
ifepr.org

See page 12

NRHA
3021 W Reno Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 946-7400
nrha.com

See page 8

BARNS

CLEARY BUILDING CORP.
Serving our clients since 1978!
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

COVER CONCEPTS
2336 Interstate Ave
Grand Junction, CO 81505
(970) 245-1000
cover1000.com

See page 13

CR CUSTOM BUILDINGS
4020 CR 5
Erie, CO 80516
(303) 834-5634
crcustombuildings.com

DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 37

EPS BUILDINGS
(712) 859-3219
epsbuildings.com

MD BARNMASTER
Build a Better barn
(800) 343-2276
mdbarnmaster.com

PORT A STALL
25859 CR 70
Eaton, CO 80615
(303) 678-7838
portastall.com

See page 50

BEDLINERS
PHOENIX PROTECTIVE 
COATINGS
(281) 627-0661
phoenixliners.com

See page 14

BLANKET CLEANING 
& REPAIR
BINGO’S D & S 
SADDLE SHOP
422 S 8th St
Colorado Springs, CO 80905
(719) 634-6070
bingossaddleshop.com

See page 32

BLANKETS
LATIGO LARIAT
3611 S Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 593-1984
latigolariat.com

See page 46

BOARDING STABLES
COTTONWOOD RIDING CLUB
10415 Roxborough Park Rd
Littleton, CO 80125
(303) 791-7656
cottonwoodridingclub.com

http://wheatlandcountrystore.com
http://allanimalrecovery.com
http://heartsandhooveslivestockservices.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://cover1000.com
http://portastall.com
http://vapconstruction.com
http://timcox.com
http://bcha.org
http://coloradohorsecouncil.com
http://ifepr.org
http://nrha.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://cover1000.com
http://crcustombuildings.com
http://deercreekstables.com
http://epsbuildings.com
http://mdbarnmaster.com
http://portastall.com
http://phoenixliners.com
http://bingossaddleshop.com
http://latigolariat.com
http://cottonwoodridingclub.com


10

Back Country Horsemen of America (BCHA) is a nationwide 
organization that is committed to protecting the access of 

equestrians to public lands. We are devoted equestrians who love 
to ride and explore new trails. We assist with trail maintenance 

and improvement projects, keeping trails clear for all user groups. 
We welcome riders of all types, ages and interests!

Find and join your 
local chapter!

bcha.org

http://bcha.org


11

OWEN QUARTER HORSES
9477 CR 15
Firestone, CO 80504
(303) 910-1903

See page 6

PROMENADE STABLE
23901 E 160th Ave
Brighton, CO 80603
(303) 941-2037
promenadestable.com

See page 37

BOOTS
CORRAL WESTERN WEAR
18885 E Colfax Ave
Aurora, CO 80011
(303) 343-0318
corralwestern.com

See page 19

DEHNER COMPANY
Made in the United States 
for over 145 years
(402) 342-7788
dehner.com

JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221
400 W South Boulder Rd
Lafayette, CO 80026
(303) 665-4900
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH
5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020
(303) 439-1000
2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 667-7375
950 E Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 775-6600
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

BREEDERS/APPALOOSA
THE WILD J RANCH
Telluride, CO 81435
(716) 338-5979
thewidljranch.com

See page 16

BREEDERS/FRIESIAN
THE WILD J RANCH
Telluride, CO 81435
(716) 338-5979
thewidljranch.com

See page 16

BREEDERS/
FRIESIAN CROSS
THE WILD J RANCH
Telluride, CO 81435
(716) 338-5979
thewidljranch.com

See page 16

BREEDERS/
QUARTER HORSE
OWEN QUARTER HORSES
9477 CR 15
Firestone, CO 80504
(303) 910-1903

See page 6

CAMPS
DENVER EQUESTRIANS 
RIDING SCHOOL
5200 W Coal Mine Ave
Littleton, CO 80123
(303) 973-0077
denverequestrians.com

PROMENADE STABLE
23901 E 160th Ave
Brighton, CO 80603
(303) 941-2037
promenadestable.com

See page 37

CLINICS
BRIDLE BIT LLC
1599 E CR 82
Wellington, CO 80549
(970) 978-9724
bridle-bit.com

See page 5

PROMENADE STABLE
23901 E 160th Ave
Brighton, CO 80603
(303) 941-2037
promenadestable.com

See page 37

CONSIGNMENT 
TACK & SADDLES
COLORADO TACK 
AND SUPPLY
14368 Lincoln St
Thornton, CO 80023
(303) 280-4721
coloradotackandsupplyco.com

See page 32

D&K SUPPLY
14575 Colorado 115
Penrose, CO 81240
(719) 372-6205

See page 28

LATIGO LARIAT
3611 S Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 593-1984
latigolariat.com

See page 46

RUSTY SPUR SADDLE SHOP
19503 E Parker Square Dr
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 840-0880
rustyspursaddleshop.com

See page 18

COVERED ARENAS
COVER CONCEPTS
2336 Interstate Ave
Grand Junction, CO 81505
(970) 245-1000
cover1000.com

See page 13

COVERED BARNS
COVER CONCEPTS
2336 Interstate Ave
Grand Junction, CO 81505
(970) 245-1000
cover1000.com

See page 13

http://promenadestable.com
http://corralwestern.com
https://dehner.com/
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://thewidljranch.com
http://thewidljranch.com
http://thewidljranch.com
http://denverequestrians.com
http://promenadestable.com
http://bridle-bit.com
http://promenadestable.com
http://coloradotackandsupplyco.com
http://latigolariat.com
http://rustyspursaddleshop.com
http://cover1000.com
http://cover1000.com


12

The International Foundation for Equine Podiatry Research is a 
research and educational foundation devoted to the long-term study of 
the structure, form, function and diseases of the Equine foot. Our aim 
is to decrease pain, optimize use, and increase longevity in the domestic 
horse through research, education and innovation.  89% of all horses’ 
lives are impacted or ultimately cut short by lameness, and the key to 
understanding lameness begins with the foot.

Founded by Dr. Barbara T. Page, of Colorado Equine Clinic, nationally 
recognized expert on equine lameness and its causes, the IFEPR is 
producing clearly documented, data-driven research by scientifically 
trained personnel into the workings of the Equine hoof, and the impact 
of mechanical dysfunction in the foot of the performance horse on the 
structures of the leg, back and neck.

The IFEPR’s aim is to translate this research into “real world” applications 
and widely disseminate these results to the veterinary community, to 
farriers, and to horse owners.

“This research should have been done 60 years ago.” 
— Dean Henderson, DVM

To learn more, check out our website at www.IFEPR.org

IFEPR
501(c)(3)
303-791-4747

http://ifepr.org


13

� NATURAL ENVIRONMENT

� CLEAR SPAN RIDING SPACE

� YEAR-ROUND RIDING

� VERSATILITY

2336 Interstate Ave, Grand Junction, CO 81505
1-800-681-4880 or 970-245-1000

EQUESTRIAN SHELTERS

cover1000.com

http://cover1000.com


14

We didn’t invent bed liners.
We just perfected them.

phoenixliners.com
(888) 492-3339
Phoenix Liners, MCBS

804 Summer Park, Ste. 450, Stafford, TX 77477

• Industrial / Commercial
• Transport Trailers
• Horse Stalls & Paddocks
• Water Troughs & Basins
• Fences & Livestock Pens
• Showers & Clean Rooms
• Construction Equipment 
• ATV / Off-road Toys
• RVs & 5th Wheels 
• UTB & Fleet Vehicles 
• Boats & Watercraft

http://phoenixliners.com


15

CUSTOM BARNS
DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 37

VAP CONSTRUCTION
605 N 10th St
Atwood, KS 67730
(785) 626-9400
vapconstruction.com

CUSTOM FEED
NORTHEAST FEED & SUPPLY
14473 CR2
Ovid, CO 80744
(970) 854-2174
northeastfeedinc.com

See page 29

CUSTOM TACK 
& SADDLES
BIG LONELY
69 S Wyoming Ave
Guernsey, WY 82214
(307) 331-1867
BigLonelySaddlery.com

See page 18

COLORADO SADDLERY
3300 W 71st Ave
Westminster, CO 80030
(303) 572-8350
coloradosaddlery.com

See page 19

PIKES PEAK SADDLERY
Bob Brenner, Saddlemaker
(719) 495-3176
pikespeaksaddlery.com

DUMP TRAILERS
BUNKHOUSE TRAILER SALES
70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 623-9955
bunkhousetrailersales.com

See page 48

HITCHIN’ POST TRAILER 
& TRACTOR SALES
39285 U.S. 24
Lake George, CO 80827
(719) 748-8333
hitchinposttrailers.com

See page 49

DUTCH DOORS
PORT A STALL
25859 CR 70
Eaton, CO 80615
(303) 678-7838
portastall.com

See page 50

EMBROIDERY
WINDMILL 
MONOGRAMMED HALTERS
(440) 298-3018
monogrammedhorsehalters.com

See page 24

ENGLISH TACK 
& SADDLES
HAPPY HORSE TACK SHOP
4562 Denrose Ct Ste 3
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-4199
happyhorsetack.com

EQUINE CAMPGROUNDS
BLACKHAWK HORSE CAMP
20559 S Paulen Rd
Overbrook, KS 66524
(785) 220-0590
blackhawkhorsecamp.com

EQUINE CHIROPRACTIC
BACK COUNTRY ANIMAL 
CHIROPRACTIC
5650 S Curtice St
Littleton, CO 80120
(303) 953-1471
denverpediatricchiropractor.com

See page 8

FRONT RANGE EQUINE 
PERFORMANCE
2528 W CR 6
Berthoud, CO 80513
(970) 368-3125
frequine.com

See page 40

HIGH COUNTRY 
VET SERVICES
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477
(970) 749-1013
highcountryvet.com

EQUINE DENTISTRY
PONDEROSA EQUINE
Dr. Shelby Arrieta
13009 S Parker Rd #398
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 317-8911
ponderosaequine.com

See page 5

EQUINE INSURANCE
MADDEN EQUINE 
INSURANCE
(800) 753-9192
(563) 299-0405
maddenequine.com

MARKEL SPECIALTY 
INSURANCE
We know horse insurance!
(804) 516-0155
markelinsurance.com

WESTERN AG INSURANCE 
AGENCY, INC.
28170 N Alma School Pkwy
Scottsdale, AZ 85262
(480) 550-1507
westernaginc.com

See page 22

EQUINE STUDIES
ARAPAHOE COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE
Workforce Community Programs
Equine Training & Management
5900 S Santa Fe Dr
Littleton, CO 80120
(303) 797-5722
arapahoe.edu

See page 24

http://deercreekstables.com
http://vapconstruction.com
http://northeastfeedinc.com
http://BigLonelySaddlery.com
http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://pikespeaksaddlery.com
http://bunkhousetrailersales.com
http://hitchinposttrailers.com
http://portastall.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://happyhorsetack.com
http://blackhawkhorsecamp.com
http://denverpediatricchiropractor.com
http://frequine.com
http://highcountryvet.com
http://ponderosaequine.com
http://maddenequine.com
http://markelinsurance.com
http://westernaginc.com
http://arapahoe.edu


16

A small equine facility on the 
Western Slope of Colorado.

We breed premium friesians 
and unique friesian crosses.

The Wild J Ranch

Telluride, CO 81435
716-338-5979

thewildjranch.com

Dedicated to producing genetically resilient Friesian sport horses 
with an emphasis on dressage, although many of our foals will excel 

in other disciplines and would also make great family horses.

http://thewidljranch.com


17

COLORADO STATE 
UNIVERSITY
735 S Overland Trail
Fort Collins, CO 80521
(970) 491-8373
csuequine.com

See page 43

LAKE ERIE COLLEGE
391 W Washinton St
Painesville, OH 44077
(440) 375-8005
lec.edu

See page 19

LAMAR COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE
2401 S Main St
Lamar, CO 81052
(719) 336-1624
lamarcc.edu

See page 20

EVENT CENTERS
ADAMS COUNTRY 
REGIONAL PARK
9755 Henderson Rd Bldg 1
Brighton, CO 80601
(303) 637-8000
adcogov.org/parks

BOULDER COUNTY 
FAIRGROUNDS
9595 Nelson Rd
Longmont, CO 80501
(303) 678-6235
bouldercountyfairgrounds.org

COLORADO STATE 
FAIRGROUNDS
1001 Beulah Ave
Pueblo, CO 81004
(719) 404-2049
coloradostatefair.com

DOUGLAS COUNTY 
FAIRGROUNDS
500 Fairgrounds Dr
Castle Rock, CO 80104
(720) 733-6900
douglas.co.us

See page 27

THE RANCH EVENTS 
COMPLEX
5280 Arena Cir
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 619-4006
treventscomplex.com

See page 26

EVENTS
COLORADO STATE 
UNIVERSITY
735 S Overland Trail
Fort Collins, CO 80521
(970) 491-8373
csuequine.com

See page 43

NRHA
3021 W Reno Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
(405) 946-7400
nrha.com

See page 8

QUARTER HORSE CONGRESS
6325 Quarter Horse Dr
Columbus, OH 43229
(614) 505-7200
quarterhorsecongress.com

See page 30

ROCKY MOUNTAIN 
HORSE EXPO
Equine Heritage Foundation
(303) 292-4981
coloradohorsecouncil.com

See page 31

FARM & RANCH 
EQUIPMENT
HITCHIN’ POST TRAILER 
& TRACTOR SALES
39285 U.S. 24
Lake George, CO 80827
(719) 748-8333
hitchinposttrailers.com

See page 49

FARM & RANCH 
PROPERTY
TURNER REALTY
425 Coffman St
Longmont, CO 80501
(303) 776-1105
turnerlongmont.com

See page 38

FARM & RANCH 
SUPPLIES
JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221
400 W South Boulder Rd
Lafayette, CO 80026
(303) 665-4900
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH
5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020
(303) 439-1000
2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 667-7375
950 E Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 775-6600
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

NORTHWEST RANCH SUPPLY
100 Central Ave
Kremmling, CO 80459
(970) 724-3550
nwranch.com

See page 29

ROARING FORK 
VALLEY COOP
760 Colorado 133
Carbondale, CO 81623
(970) 963-2220
roaringforkcoop.com

See page 29

http://csuequine.com
http://lec.edu
http://lamarcc.edu
http://adcogov.org/parks
http://bouldercountyfairgrounds.org
http://coloradostatefair.com
http://douglas.co.us
http://treventscomplex.com
http://csuequine.com
http://nrha.com
http://quarterhorsecongress.com
http://coloradohorsecouncil.com
http://hitchinposttrailers.com
http://turnerlongmont.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://nwranch.com
http://roaringforkcoop.com


18

HERE TO HELP YOU GET THE BEST RIDE!
New and consigned English and Western 

saddles and tack, riding and show apparel, 
grooming and barn supplies, gifts and more.

Home of Colorado Saddlery South

19503 East Parker Square Dr * Parker, CO 80134
303-840-0880 * rustyspursaddleshop.com

We build quality saddles 
and gear for ranchers, 
cowboys, and equine 
professionals across 

the western U.S.

69 S Wyoming Ave
Guernsey, WY 82214

307-331-1867

biglonelysaddlery.com

Saddles, Tack, and Chaps
High quality leather products for wherever 

your adventures in life take you!

http://rustyspursaddleshop.com
http://BigLonelySaddlery.com


19

3300 West 71st Avenue, Westminster, CO
(303) 572-8350 ∗ coloradosaddlery.com

Your source for high quality 
PACK EQUIPMENT

∗ Pack Saddles ∗ Saddle Bags
∗ Hobbles  ∗ Panniers ∗ Scabbards

∗ Mule Tack & Saddles
∗ Back Country Supplies

18885 E Colfax Ave
Aurora, CO 80011
(303) 343-0318
corralwestern.com

Store Hours
Monday - Friday  ....  9:00 - 6:00
Saturday  .................. 9:00 - 5:00
Sunday  ...................  10:00 - 5:00

Majors
Equine Business Administration
Equestrian Facility Management
Equestrian Teacher/Trainer - English
Equine Therapeutic Horsemanship

Customize & specialize your education!
Equine Massage Therapy Certification
Riding Instructor Concentration
Therapeutic Horsemanship Concentration
Equine Studies Minor

scholarships available!

Educating Tomorrow’s Equine Professionals

Apply today at lec.edu/apply or 
schedule a visit at lec.edu/visit

http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://corralwestern.com
http://lec.edu


20

Nature Farms Farrier Supply 

 Awesome Inventory
 Hoof care & Blacksmith Supplies
 Knowledgeable Staff
 Speedy Shipping

naturefarmsfarriersupply.com 

 Call 405-307-8031 
3541 National Drive 
Norman, OK 73069 
Open Mon—Fri 9-5 

Customer Service is our Passion! 

The western way…..
Are YOU ready to join our 
programs and become a 

leader of the horse industry?

 ü Energize your career

 ü Lucrative employment opportunities 

 ü Riding courses 7 days a week supplemented with 
anatomy, reproduction, and management courses

 ü Your career placement is important to our industry partners and us

 ü Students earning either Associates Degree will complete 
a semester long internship with industry leaders

http://naturefarmsfarriersupply.com
http://lamarcc.edu


21

WHEATLAND 
COUNTRY STORE
301 16th St
Wheatland, WY 82201
(307) 322-3922
wheatlandcountrystore.com

See page 29

FARM BUILDINGS

VAP CONSTRUCTION
605 N 10th St
Atwood, KS 67730
(785) 626-9400
vapconstruction.com

FARRIER SUPPLIES
ALVIN FARRIER SUPPLY
2498 CR 145
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 331-3636
alvinfarriersupply.com

See page 26

ALVIN FARRIER 
SUPPLY NORTH
21631 Rhodes Rd
Bldg D, Ste 411
Spring, TX 77388
(281) 323-4090
alvinfarriersupply.com

See page 26

NATURE FARMS 
FARRIER SUPPLY
3541 National Dr
Norman, OK 73069
(405) 307-8031
naturefarmsfarriersupply.com

See page 20

OLEO ACRES 
FARRIER SUPPLY
1036 S County Road 21
Berthoud, CO 80513
(970) 532-3490
13710 Hallelujah Trail #100
Elbert, CO 80106
(719) 495-9046
12339 Mead Way Unit A
Littleton, CO 80125
(303) 979-0446
oleoacresfarriersupply.com

FEED
45 RANCH SUPPLY
204 S College Dr, Unit B
Cheyenne, WY 82007
(307) 635-1216

See page 28

ANIMAL CRACKERS FEED
9 S Parrish Ave
Johnstown, CO 80534
(970) 587-2332
animalcrackersfeed.com

See page 28

CBH COOP
77 N 6th Ave
Belle Fourche, SD 57717
(605) 723-3333
1206 S Douglas
Gillette, WY 82716
(307) 682-4468
207 E 1st St
Gillette, WY 82716
(307) 682-4772
cbhcoop.com

See page 28

D&K SUPPLY
14575 Colorado 115
Penrose, CO 81240
(719) 372-6205

See page 28

DIVIDE FEED
62 Buffalo Ct
Divide, CO 80814
(719) 687-8708
dividefeed.com

See page 28

DOUGLAS FEED
55 Easterbrook Rd
Douglas, WY 82633
(307) 358-3570
douglasfeed.com

See page 28

FRONTIER FEEDS
3275 US 50
Canon City, CO 81212
(719) 275-7557
frontier-feeds.com

FRUITA COOP
1650 Hwy 6 & 50
Fruita, CO 81521
(970) 858-3667
995 Main St
Nucla, CO 81424
(970) 864-7323
205 W 8th St
Palisade, CO 81526
(970) 464-7277
fruitacoop.org

J & T FEEDS
3616 W 10th St
Greeley, CO 80634
(970) 378-0340
jt-feeds.com

JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221
400 W South Boulder Rd
Lafayette, CO 80026
(303) 665-4900
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH
5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020
(303) 439-1000
950 E Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540
2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 667-7375
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 775-6600
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JD’S BARN
5413 US 34
Yuma, CO 80759
(970) 848-3329

See page 28

http://wheatlandcountrystore.com
http://vapconstruction.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://naturefarmsfarriersupply.com
http://oleoacresfarriersupply.com
http://animalcrackersfeed.com
http://cbhcoop.com
http://dividefeed.com
http://douglasfeed.com
http://frontier-feeds.com
http://fruitacoop.org
http://jt-feeds.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com


22

http://westernaginc.com


23

JILL’S FEED & 
COUNTRY SUPPLY
125 S Tabor St
Elizabeth, CO 80107
(303) 646-4730

See page 28

JL&B FEED STRORE
5551 Indiana St
Golden, CO 80403
(303) 575-7442
jlbfeedstore.com

See page 29

MARKER AG
718 21st Ave
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 633-1057
markeraginc.com

See page 29

NOLAND FEED
268 Industrial Ave
Casper, WY 82601
(307) 237-8926
nolandfeed.com

See page 29

NORTHEAST FEED & SUPPLY
14473 CR2
Ovid, CO 80744
(970) 854-2174
northeastfeedinc.com

See page 29

NORTHERN FEED & BEAN
230 1st St
Ault, CO 80610
(970) 834-1043
northernfeedandbean.com

See page 29

NORTHWEST RANCH SUPPLY
100 Central Ave
Kremmling, CO 80459
(970) 724-3550
nwranch.com

See page 29

O’MALLEY’S MERCANTILE
1600 Hudson Rd
Watkins, CO 80137
(303) 261-7743
omalleysmercantile.com

See page 29

OLD TIME FEED N’ THINGS
1155 CR 60
Granby, CO 80446
(970) 887-3235

See page 6

PARKER FEED STORE
10203 S Parker Rd
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 841-3955

See page 29

PEETZ FARMERS COOP
35647 Hwy 113
Peetz, CO 80747
(970) 334-2204
peetzco.com

PINE BLUFFS FEED 
AND GRAIN
115 E 3rd
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082
(307) 245-3881
pinebluffsfeedandgrain.com

See page 29

POUDRE PET & FEED SUPPLY
622 N College Ave
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 482-2741
6204 S College Ave
Fort Collins, CO 80525
(970) 225-1255
2601 S Lemay Unit 18
Fort Collins, CO 80525
(970) 226-0277
2100 W Drake Rd Unit 5-7
Fort Collins, CO 80526
(970) 682-2585
2400 N Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 800-3967
516 Main St
Windsor, CO 80550
(970) 686-5547
poudrefeed.com

POUDRE VALLEY COOP
225 NW Frontage Rd
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 221-5300
pvcoop.com

See page 29

ROARING FORK 
VALLEY COOP
760 Colorado 133
Carbondale, CO 81623
(970) 963-2220
roaringforkcoop.com

See page 29

SHERIDAN SEED CO INC
161 N Scott St
Sheridan, WY 82801
(307) 672-2475
purinamills.com

See page 29

STRATTON EQUITY COOP
833 Cessna St
Burlington, CO 80807
(719) 346-7209
strattoncoop.com

WESTSIDE FEED & 
MERCANTILE
5623 US 34
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 622-8658
westsidefeedandmercantile.com

See page 29

WHEATLAND 
COUNTRY STORE
301 16th St
Wheatland, WY 82201
(307) 322-3922
wheatlandcountrystore.com

See page 29

FEED MANUFACTURERS
COLORADO MILLS
505 E Hickory
Lamar, CO 81052
(719) 336-8452
comills.com

See page 34

TRIPLE CROWN FEED
Nutrition beyond compare
(800) 451-9916
triplecrownfeed.com

http://jlbfeedstore.com
http://markeraginc.com
http://nolandfeed.com
http://northeastfeedinc.com
http://northernfeedandbean.com
http://nwranch.com
http://omalleysmercantile.com
http://peetzco.com
http://pinebluffsfeedandgrain.com
http://poudrefeed.com
http://pvcoop.com
http://roaringforkcoop.com
http://purinamills.com
http://strattoncoop.com
http://westsidefeedandmercantile.com
http://wheatlandcountrystore.com
http://comills.com
http://triplecrownfeed.com


24

arapahoe.edu/equine

ACC Equine Training & 
Management Program

• Professional Certificate
• Spanish California/  

Nevada Tradition
• Academic, Technical,  

& Professional Skills

WORKFORCE & COMMUNITY PROGRAMS

FREE
monogram name 

on nose piece!

Fast Delivery, Quantity Discounts, Awards

Monogrammed Horse Halters
and Dog Collars • 440-298-3018

monogrammedhorsehalters.com

The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is The Best Gift is 
PersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalizedPersonalized

NoCo Equine ServicesNoCo Equine Services
 Laundry

Waterproofing
Repair

Dropoff and Pickup

(970) 213-5035
nceqservices.com

http://arapahoe.edu
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://nceqservices.com


25

FENCING
PORT A STALL
25859 CR 70
Eaton, CO 80615
(303) 678-7838
portastall.com

See page 50

FLATBED TRAILERS
BUNKHOUSE TRAILER SALES
70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 623-9955
bunkhousetrailersales.com

See page 48

FLY CONTROL
SHOO-FLY
(352) 351-5858
shoo-fly.com

See inside back cover

GIFTS
COLORADO TACK 
AND SUPPLY
14368 Lincoln St
Thornton, CO 80023
(303) 280-4721
coloradotackandsupplyco.com

See page 32

LATIGO LARIAT
3611 S Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 593-1984
latigolariat.com

See page 46

OLD TIME FEED N’ THINGS
1155 CR 60
Granby, CO 80446
(970) 887-3235

See page 6

HALTERS/
PERSONALIZED
WINDMILL 
MONOGRAMMED HALTERS
(440) 298-3018
monogrammedhorsehalters.com

See page 24

HATS & RENOVATIONS
CORRAL WESTERN WEAR
18885 E Colfax Ave
Aurora, CO 80011
(303) 343-0318
corralwestern.com

See page 19

HAY
DIVIDE FEED
62 Buffalo Ct
Divide, CO 80814
(719) 687-8708
dividefeed.com

See page 28

ESH RANCH
46715 Co Rd 19
Nunn, CO 80648
(970) 897-3134
eshranch.com

See inside front cover

ROARING FORK 
VALLEY COOP
760 Colorado 133
Carbondale, CO 81623
(970) 963-2220
roaringforkcoop.com

See page 29

WESTSIDE FEED & 
MERCANTILE
5623 US 34
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 622-8658
westsidefeedandmercantile.com

See page 29

HAY STORAGE
COVER CONCEPTS
2336 Interstate Ave
Grand Junction, CO 81505
(970) 245-1000
cover1000.com

See page 13

HELMETS
COLORADO TACK 
AND SUPPLY
14368 Lincoln St
Thornton, CO 80023
(303) 280-4721
coloradotackandsupplyco.com

See page 32

HITCHES
HITCH CORNER
1900 S Quince St, Unit E
Denver, CO 80231
(720) 277-7782
10677 W Centennial Rd, #103
Littleton, CO 80127
(303) 904-1558
hitchcorner.com

See page 36

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

HORSE BLANKET 
SERVICES
NOCO EQUINE SERVICES
6293 Maverick Ave
Timnath, CO 80547
(970) 213-5035
nceqservices.com

See page 24

HORSE PROPERTY
TURNER REALTY
425 Coffman St
Longmont, CO 80501
(303) 776-1105
turnerlongmont.com

See page 38

HORSES FOR SALE
OWEN QUARTER HORSES
9477 CR 15
Firestone, CO 80504
(303) 910-1903

See page 6

http://portastall.com
http://bunkhousetrailersales.com
http://shoo-fly.com
http://coloradotackandsupplyco.com
http://latigolariat.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://corralwestern.com
http://dividefeed.com
http://eshranch.com
http://roaringforkcoop.com
http://westsidefeedandmercantile.com
http://cover1000.com
http://coloradotackandsupplyco.com
http://hitchcorner.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://nceqservices.com
http://turnerlongmont.com


26

Aprons • Shoeing Tools • Hoof Knives & Sharpeners • Hoof Repair 
Products • Forges & Accessories • Hoof Stands • Horsehoe Nails 

• Rasps & Handles • Shoeing Toolboxes • Hoof Supplements •
AND a Wide Variety of Horse Shoes Including Corrective Shoes

We are the world distributor of Durasole!

1-800-936-3636 • alvinfarriersupply.com

Everything you need in hoof care.

TWO CONVENIENT LOCATIONS:
Alvin Farrier Supply
2498 Country Rd 145

Alvin, TX 77511
281-331-3636

Alvin Farrier Supply North
21631 Rhodes Rd
Bldg D, Ste 411

Spring, TX 77388
281-323-4090

http://treventscomplex.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com


27

FACILITIES FOR
EVERY OCCASION

Business Meetings

Corporate Events

Banquets

Trade Shows

Animal/Equine Events

Sporting Events

Festivals

Fairs

Concerts

Weddings & Receptions

FAIRGROUNDS & EVENTS CENTER
Events ranging from 25 to 10,000 guests

TOLL FREE 866-333-0882
www.fairgrounds.douglas.co.us

Centrally located between Denver and Colorado Springs,
one mile east of Insterstate 25, exit 181 in beautiful Castle Rock

DOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTYDOUGLAS COUNTY

720-733-6900720-733-6900

http://douglas.co.us/eventscenter


28

Purina (RM23) - Spread

visit www.purinamills.com or call     1-800-227-8941 for your nearest dealer

45 RANCH SUPPLY
204 S College Dr, Unit B

Cheyenne, WY 82007
(307) 635-1216

ANIMAL CRACKERS 
FEED

9 S Parrish Ave
Johnstown, CO 80534

(970) 587-2332
animalcrackersfeed.com

CBH COOP
77 N 6th Ave

Belle Fourche, SD 57717
(605) 723-3333

207 E 1st St
Gillette, WY 82716

(307) 682-4772
1206 S Douglas

Gillette, WY 82716
(307) 682-4468

cbhcoop.com

D&K SUPPLY
14575 Colorado 115
Penrose, CO 81240

(719) 372-6205

DIVIDE FEED
62 Buffalo Ct

Divide, CO 80814
(719) 687-8708
dividefeed.com

DOUGLAS FEED
55 Easterbrook Rd

Douglas, WY 82633
(307) 358-3570
douglasfeed.com

JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287

Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221

400 W South Boulder Rd
Lafayette, CO 80026

(303) 665-4900
JAXgoods.com

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR
1200 N College Ave

Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 221-0544
900 S Hwy 287

Lafayette, CO 80026
(720) 266-6160
JAXgoods.com

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH

5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020

(303) 439-1000
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

(307) 775-6600
950 E Eisenhower Blvd

Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540

2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538

(970) 667-7375
JAXgoods.com

JD’S BARN
5413 US 34

Yuma, CO 80759
(970) 848-3329

JILL’S FEED & 
COUNTRY SUPPLY

125 S Tabor St
Elizabeth, CO 80107

(303) 646-4730

JL&B FEED STRORE
5551 Indiana St

Golden, CO 80403
(303) 575-7442
jlbfeedstore.com

MARKER AG
718 21st Ave

Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 633-1057

markeraginc.com

NOLAND FEED
268 Industrial Ave
Casper, WY 82601

(307) 237-8926
nolandfeed.com

NORTHEAST FEED 
& SUPPLY
14473 CR2

Ovid, CO 80744
(970) 854-2174

northeastfeedinc.com

NORTHERN FEED 
& BEAN
230 1st St

Ault, CO 80610
(970) 834-1043

northernfeedandbean.com

NORTHWEST 
RANCH SUPPLY

100 Central Ave
Kremmling, CO 80459

(970) 724-3550
nwranch.com

O’MALLEY’S 
MERCANTILE
1600 Hudson Rd

Watkins, CO 80137
(303) 261-7743

omalleysmercantile.com

PARKER FEED STORE
10203 S Parker Rd
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 841-3955

PINE BLUFFS FEED 
AND GRAIN

115 E 3rd
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082

(307) 245-3881
pinebluffsfeedandgrain.com

POUDRE VALLEY COOP
225 NW Frontage Rd

Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 221-5300

pvcoop.com

ROARING FORK 
VALLEY COOP
760 Colorado 133

Carbondale, CO 81623
(970) 963-2220

roaringforkcoop.com

SHERIDAN SEED CO INC
161 N Scott St

Sheridan, WY 82801
(307) 672-2475

WESTSIDE FEED 
& MERCANTILE

5623 US 34
Loveland, CO 80537

(970) 622-8658
westsidefeedandmercantile.com

WHEATLAND 
COUNTRY STORE

301 16th St
Wheatland, WY 82201

(307) 322-3922
wheatlandcountrystore.com

http://purinamills.com
http://animalcrackersfeed.com
http://cbhcoop.com
http://dividefeed.com
http://douglasfeed.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com


29

Purina (RM23) - Spread

visit www.purinamills.com or call     1-800-227-8941 for your nearest dealer

45 RANCH SUPPLY
204 S College Dr, Unit B

Cheyenne, WY 82007
(307) 635-1216

ANIMAL CRACKERS 
FEED

9 S Parrish Ave
Johnstown, CO 80534

(970) 587-2332
animalcrackersfeed.com

CBH COOP
77 N 6th Ave

Belle Fourche, SD 57717
(605) 723-3333

207 E 1st St
Gillette, WY 82716

(307) 682-4772
1206 S Douglas

Gillette, WY 82716
(307) 682-4468

cbhcoop.com

D&K SUPPLY
14575 Colorado 115
Penrose, CO 81240

(719) 372-6205

DIVIDE FEED
62 Buffalo Ct

Divide, CO 80814
(719) 687-8708
dividefeed.com

DOUGLAS FEED
55 Easterbrook Rd

Douglas, WY 82633
(307) 358-3570
douglasfeed.com

JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287

Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221

400 W South Boulder Rd
Lafayette, CO 80026

(303) 665-4900
JAXgoods.com

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR
1200 N College Ave

Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 221-0544
900 S Hwy 287

Lafayette, CO 80026
(720) 266-6160
JAXgoods.com

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH

5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020

(303) 439-1000
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

(307) 775-6600
950 E Eisenhower Blvd

Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540

2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538

(970) 667-7375
JAXgoods.com

JD’S BARN
5413 US 34

Yuma, CO 80759
(970) 848-3329

JILL’S FEED & 
COUNTRY SUPPLY

125 S Tabor St
Elizabeth, CO 80107

(303) 646-4730

JL&B FEED STRORE
5551 Indiana St

Golden, CO 80403
(303) 575-7442
jlbfeedstore.com

MARKER AG
718 21st Ave

Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 633-1057

markeraginc.com

NOLAND FEED
268 Industrial Ave
Casper, WY 82601

(307) 237-8926
nolandfeed.com

NORTHEAST FEED 
& SUPPLY
14473 CR2

Ovid, CO 80744
(970) 854-2174

northeastfeedinc.com

NORTHERN FEED 
& BEAN
230 1st St

Ault, CO 80610
(970) 834-1043

northernfeedandbean.com

NORTHWEST 
RANCH SUPPLY

100 Central Ave
Kremmling, CO 80459

(970) 724-3550
nwranch.com

O’MALLEY’S 
MERCANTILE
1600 Hudson Rd

Watkins, CO 80137
(303) 261-7743

omalleysmercantile.com

PARKER FEED STORE
10203 S Parker Rd
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 841-3955

PINE BLUFFS FEED 
AND GRAIN

115 E 3rd
Pine Bluffs, WY 82082

(307) 245-3881
pinebluffsfeedandgrain.com

POUDRE VALLEY COOP
225 NW Frontage Rd

Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 221-5300

pvcoop.com

ROARING FORK 
VALLEY COOP
760 Colorado 133

Carbondale, CO 81623
(970) 963-2220

roaringforkcoop.com

SHERIDAN SEED CO INC
161 N Scott St

Sheridan, WY 82801
(307) 672-2475

WESTSIDE FEED 
& MERCANTILE

5623 US 34
Loveland, CO 80537

(970) 622-8658
westsidefeedandmercantile.com

WHEATLAND 
COUNTRY STORE

301 16th St
Wheatland, WY 82201

(307) 322-3922
wheatlandcountrystore.com

http://jlbfeedstore.com
http://markeraginc.com
http://nolandfeed.com
http://northeastfeedinc.com
http://northernfeedandbean.com
http://nwranch.com
http://omalleysmercantile.com
http://pinebluffsfeedandgrain.com
http://pvcoop.com
http://roaringforkcoop.com
http://westsidefeedandmercantile.com
http://wheatlandcountrystore.com


30

http://quarterhorsecongress.com


31

RockyMountainHorseExpo.comRockyMountainHorseExpo.com

Rocky Mountain Rocky Mountain 
Horse ExpoHorse Expo

National Western Complex
4655 Humboldt St., Denver, Colorado

Deceased Horses 
& large animal 

Removal & Disposal
We specialize in the removal and
disposal of dead animals in the
Northern Colorado Area

Including but NOT limited to: 
Horses, Mules, Cows, Goats,

Llamas & Roadkill Wildlife

970-682-5177
www.heartsandhooveslivestockservices.com

http://rockymountainhorseexpo.com
http://heartsandhooveslivestockservices.com


32

Serving the Horse and Rider for over 94 Years

* English & Western Tack * Grooming Supplies * Health Supplements 
* Blankets and Sheets * Blanket Repair * Books and Gifts

422 South 8th Street, Colorado Springs, CO 80905
(719) 634-6070 * bingossaddleshop.com

Locally owned and operated.
From horse lover to horse lover - let us know how 

we can help take care of your best friend.

14368 Lincoln St
Thornton, CO 80023

303-280-4721
coloradotackandsupplyco.com

http://michaelrynophotography.com
http://bingossaddleshop.com
http://coloradotackandsupplyco.com


33

THE WILD J RANCH
Telluride, CO 81435
(716) 338-5979
thewidljranch.com

See page 16

INSURANCE
GIBSON AGRI & 
EQUINE INSURANCE
984 Tibbetts Wick Rd
Girard, OH 44420
(330) 539-6332
thompsoninsurancegroup.com

WESTERN AG INSURANCE 
AGENCY, INC.
28170 N Alma School Pkwy
Scottsdale, AZ 85262
(480) 550-1507
westernaginc.com

See page 22

JEWELRY
RUSTY SPUR SADDLE SHOP
19503 E Parker Square Dr
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 840-0880
rustyspursaddleshop.com

See page 18

LAMENESS
FRONT RANGE EQUINE 
PERFORMANCE
2528 W CR 6
Berthoud, CO 80513
(970) 368-3125
frequine.com

See page 40

INTERNATIONAL 
FOUNDATION FOR EQUINE 
PODIATRY RESEARCH
501(c)(3)
9616 W Titan Rd
Littleton, CO 80125
(303) 791-4747
ifepr.org

See page 12

PONDEROSA EQUINE
Dr. Shelby Arrieta
13009 South Parker Rd #398
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 317-8911
ponderosaequine.com

See page 5

LAWN & GARDEN
JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221
400 W South Boulder Rd
Lafayette, CO 80026
(303) 665-4900
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH
5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020
(303) 439-1000
950 E Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540
2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 667-7375
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 775-6600
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

LESSONS
BRIDLE BIT LLC
1599 E CR 82
Wellington, CO 80549
(970) 978-9724
bridle-bit.com

See page 5

COTTONWOOD RIDING CLUB
10415 Roxborough Park Rd
Littleton, CO 80125
(303) 791-7656
cottonwoodridingclub.com

DENVER EQUESTRIANS 
RIDING SCHOOL
5200 W Coal Mine Ave
Littleton, CO 80123
(303) 973-0077
denverequestrians.com

PROMENADE STABLE
23901 E 160th Ave
Brighton, CO 80603
(303) 941-2037
promenadestable.com

See page 37

LOAFING SHEDS
DEER CREEK STRUCTURES
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 37

PACK EQUIPMENT
COLORADO SADDLERY
3300 W 71st Ave
Westminster, CO 80030
(303) 572-8350
coloradosaddlery.com

See page 19

PET FOOD & SUPPLIES
ANIMAL CRACKERS FEED
9 S Parrish Ave
Johnstown, CO 80534
(970) 587-2332
animalcrackersfeed.com

See page 28

JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221
400 W South Boulder Rd
Lafayette, CO 80026
(303) 665-4900
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

http://thewidljranch.com
http://thompsoninsurancegroup.com
http://westernaginc.com
http://rustyspursaddleshop.com
http://frequine.com
http://ifepr.org
http://ponderosaequine.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://bridle-bit.com
http://cottonwoodridingclub.com
http://denverequestrians.com
http://promenadestable.com
http://deercreekstables.com
http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://animalcrackersfeed.com
http://JAXgoods.com


34

Proud to support the ranching community of 
southeastern Colorado and surrounding states

Colorado Mills offers a variety of 
livestock feed, high oleic sunflower 
oil, and natural skincare products

505 E Hickory
PO Box 1155

Lamar, CO 81052
719-336-8452

comills.com

http://comills.com


35

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH
5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020
(303) 439-1000
2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 667-7375
950 E Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 775-6600
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

OLD TIME FEED N’ THINGS
1155 CR 60
Granby, CO 80446
(970) 887-3235

See page 6

PARKER FEED STORE
10203 S Parker Rd
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 841-3955

See page 29

PHOTOGRAPHY
MICHAEL RYNO 
PHOTOGRAPHY
(303) 748-7687
michaelrynophotography.com

See page 32

POLO
DENVER POLO CLUB
10415 Roxborough Park Rd
Littleton, CO 80125
(303) 791-7656
6359 Airport Rd
Sedalia, CO 80135
(303) 791-7656
denverpoloclub.com

PROPANE
JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR
900 S Hwy 287
Lafayette, CO 80026
(720) 266-6160
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH
5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020
(303) 439-1000
950 E Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 775-6600
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

PROTECTIVE COATINGS
PHOENIX PROTECTIVE 
COATINGS
(281) 627-0661
phoenixliners.com

See page 14

REAL ESTATE
TURNER REALTY
425 Coffman St
Longmont, CO 80501
(303) 776-1105
turnerlongmont.com

See page 38

REHABILITATION 
SERVICES
FRONT RANGE EQUINE 
PERFORMANCE
2528 W CR 6
Berthoud, CO 80513
(970) 368-3125
frequine.com

See page 40

RIDING APPAREL
BINGO’S D & S 
SADDLE SHOP
422 S 8th St
Colorado Springs, CO 80905
(719) 634-6070
bingossaddleshop.com

See page 32

COLORADO TACK 
AND SUPPLY
14368 Lincoln St
Thornton, CO 80023
(303) 280-4721
coloradotackandsupplyco.com

See page 32

RODEO GEAR
LATIGO LARIAT
3611 S Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 593-1984
latigolariat.com

See page 46

RODEOS
GREELEY STAMPEDE
601 N 4th
Greeley, CO 80631
(970) 356-7787
greeleystampede.org

See page 42

ROPES
LATIGO LARIAT
3611 S Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 593-1984
latigolariat.com

See page 46

http://JAXgoods.com
http://michaelrynophotography.com
http://denverpoloclub.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://phoenixliners.com
http://turnerlongmont.com
http://frequine.com
http://bingossaddleshop.com
http://coloradotackandsupplyco.com
http://latigolariat.com
http://greeleystampede.org
http://latigolariat.com


36

We Specialize In 5th Wheel & Gooseneck Hitches, As 
Well As A Full Line Of Hitch & Truck Accessories

With 2 stores to serve you, The Hitch Corner is 
where you get all your vehicle accessory add-ons & 
RV accessory needs filled quickly, professionally and 
at a reasonable price. We also offer trailer hitches, 

brake controls, towing & trailer accessories.

Hitch Corner Littleton
10677 W. Centennial Rd., Suite 103

Littleton, CO 80127
303-904-1558

Hitch Corner East Denver
1900 S. Quince St., Unit E

Denver, CO 80231
720-277-7782

HITCHCORNER.COM

http://hitchcorner.com


37

Top Quality Portable Horse Barns, Shed Row Barns, 
Run-In Sheds & Cabins Delivered to You

(254) 546-2276    deercreekstables.com

“Agility is the best way to build confidence and 
refine your communication between you and your 
horse while having fun!” —Kim Gieseke

To host a clinic or get personal 
training contact Kim Gieseke, 

certified instructor, competitor, 
and 2 time world champ.

303-941-2037 
Promenade HorsemansHiP academy 

Brighton, CO 
promenadestable.com

Quality Equine Veterinary Services
Serving the front range from south Berthoud to Superior 
for 40 years. Committed to providing conscientious care.

Please reach us at 303-666-5140303-666-5140
qualityequinevets .com

http://deercreekstables.com
http://promenadestable.com
http://qualityequinevets.com


38

ü Residenti al
ü Agriculturual
ü Commercial

ü Property Management
üWater

Turner Realty of Longmont Has You Covered!

Cell (303) 775-0052
Email arnold@turnerlongmont.com

Supporti ng the American dream of homeownership since 1962Supporti ng the American dream of homeownership since 1962

http://turnerlongmont.com


39

SADDLE FITTING
BACK COUNTRY ANIMAL 
CHIROPRACTIC
5650 S Curtice St
Littleton, CO 80120
(303) 953-1471
denverpediatricchiropractor.com

See page 8

SCHOOLS
ARAPAHOE COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE
Workforce Community Programs
Equine Training & Management
5900 S Santa Fe Dr
Littleton, CO 80120
(303) 797-5722
arapahoe.edu

See page 24

COLORADO STATE 
UNIVERSITY
735 S Overland Trail
Fort Collins, CO 80521
(970) 491-8373
csuequine.com

See page 43

LAKE ERIE COLLEGE
391 W Washinton St
Painesville, OH 44077
(440) 375-8005
lec.edu

See page 19

LAMAR COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE
2401 S Main St
Lamar, CO 81052
(719) 336-1624
lamarcc.edu

See page 20

SHAVINGS & BEDDING
ANIMAL CRACKERS FEED
9 S Parrish Ave
Johnstown, CO 80534
(970) 587-2332
animalcrackersfeed.com

See page 28

CHAMPION SHAVINGS
Nationwide Shipping
(800) 838-8002
championshavings.com

See page 44

D&K SUPPLY
State Fair Horse Events Contractor
14575 Colorado 115
Penrose, CO 81240
(719) 372-6205

See page 28

MARKER AG
718 21st Ave
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 633-1057
markeraginc.com

See page 29

NOLAND FEED
268 Industrial Ave
Casper, WY 82601
(307) 237-8926
nolandfeed.com

See page 29

NORTHERN FEED & BEAN
230 1st St
Ault, CO 80610
(970) 834-1043
northernfeedandbean.com

See page 29

PARKER FEED STORE
10203 S Parker Rd
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 841-3955

See page 29

POUDRE VALLEY COOP
225 NW Frontage Rd
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 221-5300
pvcoop.com

See page 29

SHERIDAN SEED CO INC
161 N Scott St
Sheridan, WY 82801
(307) 672-2475
purinamills.com

See page 29

WESTSIDE FEED & 
MERCANTILE
5623 US 34
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 622-8658
westsidefeedandmercantile.com

See page 29

WHEATLAND 
COUNTRY STORE
301 16th St
Wheatland, WY 82201
(307) 322-3922
wheatlandcountrystore.com

See page 29

SHOW APPAREL
RUSTY SPUR SADDLE SHOP
19503 E Parker Square Dr
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 840-0880
rustyspursaddleshop.com

See page 18

SHOW FEED
JD’S BARN
5413 US 34
Yuma, CO 80759
(970) 848-3329

See page 28

MARKER AG
718 21st Ave
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 633-1057
markeraginc.com

See page 29

NORTHEAST FEED & SUPPLY
14473 CR2
Ovid, CO 80744
(970) 854-2174
northeastfeedinc.com

See page 29

http://denverpediatricchiropractor.com
http://arapahoe.edu
http://csuequine.com
http://lec.edu
http://lamarcc.edu
http://animalcrackersfeed.com
http://championshavings.com
http://markeraginc.com
http://nolandfeed.com
http://northernfeedandbean.com
http://pvcoop.com
http://purinamills.com
http://westsidefeedandmercantile.com
http://wheatlandcountrystore.com
http://rustyspursaddleshop.com
http://markeraginc.com
http://northeastfeedinc.com


40

Your Partners in  
equine sPorts Medicine

Our mobile veterinary practice 
specializes in LaMeness 
and rehabiLitation 

including chiroPractic and 
acuPuncture services

Our new equine rehabiLitation 
boarding FaciLitY is now 

open in Berthoud!

2528 West County Road 6
Berthoud, CO 80513

970-368-3125
FREQUINE.COM

http://frequine.com


41

SPORTING GOODS
JAX OUTDOOR GEAR
1200 N College Ave
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 221-0544
900 S Hwy 287
Lafayette, CO 80026
(720) 266-6160
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH
5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020
(303) 439-1000
950 E Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540
2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 667-7375
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 775-6600
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

SPORTS MEDICINE
FRONT RANGE EQUINE 
PERFORMANCE
2528 W CR 6
Berthoud, CO 80513
(970) 368-3125
frequine.com

See page 40

PONDEROSA EQUINE
Dr. Shelby Arrieta
13009 S Parker Rd #398
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 317-8911
ponderosaequine.com

See page 5

QUALITY EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICES
3451 North 95th St
Boulder, CO 80301
(303) 666-5140
qualityequinevets.com

See page 37

STALLS
PORT A STALL
25859 CR 70
Eaton, CO 80615
(303) 678-7838
portastall.com

See page 50

STORAGE BUILDINGS

CLEARY BUILDING CORP.
Serving our clients since 1978!
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

COVER CONCEPTS
2336 Interstate Ave
Grand Junction, CO 81505
(970) 245-1000
cover1000.com

See page 13

EPS BUILDINGS
(712) 859-3219
epsbuildings.com

SUPPLEMENTS
CBH COOP
77 N 6th Ave
Belle Fourche, SD 57717
(605) 723-3333
207 E 1st St
Gillette, WY 82716
(307) 682-4772
1206 S Douglas
Gillette, WY 82716
(307) 682-4468
cbhcoop.com

See page 28

FRONTIER FEEDS
3275 US 50
Canon City, CO 81212
(719) 275-7557
frontier-feeds.com

NORTHERN FEED & BEAN
230 1st St
Ault, CO 80610
(970) 834-1043
northernfeedandbean.com

See page 29

TACK & SADDLE REPAIR
LATIGO LARIAT
3611 S Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 593-1984
latigolariat.com

See page 46

TACK & SADDLES
45 RANCH SUPPLY
204 S College Dr, Unit B
Cheyenne, WY 82007
(307) 635-1216

See page 28

BIG LONELY
69 S Wyoming Ave
Guernsey, WY 82214
(307) 331-1867
BigLonelySaddlery.com

See page 18

BINGO’S D & S 
SADDLE SHOP
422 S 8th St
Colorado Springs, CO 80905
(719) 634-6070
bingossaddleshop.com

See page 32

COLORADO TACK 
AND SUPPLY
14368 Lincoln St
Thornton, CO 80023
(303) 280-4721
coloradotackandsupplyco.com

See page 32

CORRAL WESTERN WEAR
18885 E Colfax Ave
Aurora, CO 80011
(303) 343-0318
corralwestern.com

See page 19

LATIGO LARIAT
3611 S Lincoln Ave
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 593-1984
latigolariat.com

See page 46

http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://frequine.com
http://ponderosaequine.com
http://qualityequinevets.com
http://portastall.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://cover1000.com
http://epsbuildings.com
http://cbhcoop.com
http://frontier-feeds.com
http://northernfeedandbean.com
http://latigolariat.com
http://BigLonelySaddlery.com
http://bingossaddleshop.com
http://coloradotackandsupplyco.com
http://corralwestern.com
http://latigolariat.com


42

June 26 - July 7, 2024
greeleystampede.org

http://greeleystampede.org


43

http://CSUEquine.com


44

DUST-FREE SHAVINGS

championshavings.com
1-800-838-8002

Nationwide delivery.
Call or Click for your FREE QUOTE

http://championshavings.com


45

NOLAND FEED
268 Industrial Ave
Casper, WY 82601
(307) 237-8926
nolandfeed.com

See page 29

NORTHWEST RANCH SUPPLY
100 Central Ave
Kremmling, CO 80459
(970) 724-3550
nwranch.com

See page 29

OLD TIME FEED N’ THINGS
1155 CR 60
Granby, CO 80446
(970) 887-3235

See page 6

ROARING FORK 
VALLEY COOP
760 Colorado 133
Carbondale, CO 81623
(970) 963-2220
roaringforkcoop.com

See page 29

RUSTY SPUR SADDLE SHOP
19503 E Parker Square Dr
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 840-0880
rustyspursaddleshop.com

See page 18

SALLY’S SADDLES
Importer of Barefoot® Saddles
(719) 369-6451
sallyssaddles.com

SHERIDAN SEED CO INC
161 N Scott St
Sheridan, WY 82801
(307) 672-2475
purinamills.com

See page 29

TRACTOR SALES
HITCHIN’ POST TRAILER 
& TRACTOR SALES
39285 U.S. 24
Lake George, CO 80827
(719) 748-8333
hitchinposttrailers.com

See page 49

TRACTOR SERVICE 
& REPAIR
HITCHIN’ POST TRAILER 
& TRACTOR SALES
39285 U.S. 24
Lake George, CO 80827
(719) 748-8333
hitchinposttrailers.com

See page 49

TRAIL RIDES
ACADEMY RIDING STABLES
4 El Paso Blvd
Colorado Springs, CO 80904
(719) 633-5667
academyridingstables.com

See page 4

SOMBRERO STABLES
1895 Big Thompson Ave
Estes Park, CO 80517
(970) 533-3155
sombrero.com

TRAIL RIDING
BACK COUNTRY 
HORSEMEN OF AMERICA
(360) 620-2802
bcha.org

See page 10

TRAILER ACCESSORIES
HITCH CORNER
1900 S Quince St, Unit E
Denver, CO 80231
(720) 277-7782
10677 W Centennial Rd, #103
Littleton, CO 80127
(303) 904-1558
hitchcorner.com

See page 36

TRAILER SERVICE 
& REPAIR
BUNKHOUSE TRAILER SALES
70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 623-9955
bunkhousetrailersales.com

See page 48

HITCHIN’ POST TRAILER 
& TRACTOR SALES
39285 U.S. 24
Lake George, CO 80827
(719) 748-8333
hitchinposttrailers.com

See page 49

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

TRAILERS
BUNKHOUSE TRAILER SALES
70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
(308) 623-9955
bunkhousetrailersales.com

See page 48

HITCHIN’ POST TRAILER 
& TRACTOR SALES
39285 U.S. 24
Lake George, CO 80827
(719) 748-8333
hitchinposttrailers.com

See page 49

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

MILE HIGH TRAILERS
610 Comanche St
Kiowa, CO 80117
(303) 872-4537
milehightrailers.com

TOPAR TRAILER SALES
13747 US Hwy 350
Trinidad, CO 81082
(719) 846-9458
topartrailers.com

http://nolandfeed.com
http://nwranch.com
http://roaringforkcoop.com
http://rustyspursaddleshop.com
http://sallyssaddles.com
http://purinamills.com
http://hitchinposttrailers.com
http://hitchinposttrailers.com
http://academyridingstables.com
http://sombrero.com
http://bcha.org
http://hitchcorner.com
http://bunkhousetrailersales.com
http://hitchinposttrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://bunkhousetrailersales.com
http://hitchinposttrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://milehightrailers.com
http://topartrailers.com


46

SADDLES, TACK, ROPES, GIFTS, COWBOY 
COLLECTIBLES, ROUGH STOCK & MORE...

3611 South LincoLn Ave, LoveLAnd, co 80537
970-593-1984   ◆   latigolariat.com

LEONARDTRAILERS.COM 800.455.1001
OUTSTANDING FINANCING OPTIONS

NATIONWIDE DELIVERY TRADES ACCEPTED

http://latigolariat.com
http://leonardtrailers.com


47

TRAINING
PROMENADE STABLE
23901 E 160th Ave
Brighton, CO 80603
(303) 941-2037
promenadestable.com

See page 37

TRUCK ACCESSORIES
LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

TRUCK CONVERSIONS
LAREDO CONVERSIONS
6450 Appian Way
Fort Worth, TX 76135
(817) 915-2334
laredoconversions.com

See page 52

TRUCK SERVICE 
& REPAIR
LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

TRUCKS
LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

See page 46

VET SUPPLIES
BARNYARD VET SUPPLY
806 14th St
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 669-2340

MOUNTAIN VET SUPPLY
149 John Deere Dr
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2200
mountainvetsupply.com

See page 50

POUDRE VALLEY COOP
225 NW Frontage Rd
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 221-5300
pvcoop.com

See page 29

VETERINARIANS
ALPINE EQUINE 
HOSPITAL, PC
17776 Hwy 82
Carbondale, CO 81623
Office desk: 970-379-7100 
Emergency cell: 970-366-1320
alpineequine.net

ASPEN RIDGE EQUINE 
HOSPITAL
Charles Woodall, DVM
1480 East Higby Rd
Monument, CO 80132
(719) 265-6677
aspenridgeequine.com

COLORADO EQUINE CLINIC
9616 W Titan Rd
Littleton, CO 80125
(303) 791-4747
coequine.com

FRONT RANGE EQUINE 
PERFORMANCE
2528 W CR 6
Berthoud, CO 80513
(970) 368-3125
frequine.com

See page 40

GOLDEN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
17575 S Golden Rd
Golden, CO 80401
(303) 279-6601
goldenah.com

See page 51

HIGH COUNTRY 
VET SERVICES
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477
(970) 749-1013
highcountryvet.com

LITTLETON EQUINE 
MEDICAL CENTER
8025 S Santa Fe Dr
Littleton, CO 80120
(303) 794-6359
littletonequine.com

MOBILE VETERINARY 
SERVICES
10600 W. 50th Ave - Unit 5
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033
(303) 279-4893
mvsequine.com

PONDEROSA EQUINE
Dr. Shelby Arrieta
13009 S Parker Rd #398
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 317-8911
ponderosaequine.com

See page 5

QUALITY EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICES
3451 North 95th St
Boulder, CO 80301
(303) 666-5140
qualityequinevets.com

See page 37

WELDING
HITCHIN’ POST TRAILER 
& TRACTOR SALES
39285 U.S. 24
Lake George, CO 80827
(719) 748-8333
hitchinposttrailers.com

See page 49

WESTERN WEAR
CORRAL WESTERN WEAR
18885 E Colfax Ave
Aurora, CO 80011
(303) 343-0318
corralwestern.com

See page 19

http://promenadestable.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
https://laredoconversions.com/
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://mountainvetsupply.com
http://pvcoop.com
http://alpineequine.net
http://aspenridgeequine.com
http://coequine.com
http://frequine.com
http://goldenah.com
http://highcountryvet.com
http://littletonequine.com
http://mvsequine.com
http://ponderosaequine.com
http://qualityequinevets.com
http://hitchinposttrailers.com
http://corralwestern.com


48

Let us hook you up with your next trailer.

We started in 2003 and have grown to be the 
largest trailer dealer in the Panhandle of Nebraska. 

Don’t let our location fool you though, we have 
delivered trailers to all states and Canada.

Sales and service for new and used 
trailers for your every trailer need. 

70360 CR 18
Scottsbluff, NE 69361

308-623-9955

bunkhousetrailersales.com

http://bunkhousetrailersales.com


49

KIOTI.com
*Offer available March 1, 2023 – May 31, 2023.   Rebates and/or financing based on the purchase of eligible equipment defined in promotional program. Pricing and rebates in US dollars.  Additional fees including, but not limited to, taxes, 
freight, setup and delivery charges may apply. Financing must be through DLL using one of the available financing options. Financing is subject to credit approval. Customers must take delivery prior to the end of the program period. Some 
customers will not qualify. Some restrictions apply. Offer available on new equipment only. Prior purchases are not eligible. Offer valid only at participating Dealers. Offer subject to change without notice. See your dealer for details. 6 Year Warranty 
for Non-Commercial, residential use only.6 Year Warranty applies to CS, CX, CK10, DK10, NS and NX model KIOTI tractors and must be purchased and registered between September 1, 2016 – June 30, 2023. Offer valid only at participating 
Dealers. Offer subject to change without notice. See your dealer for details. © 2023 Kioti Tractor Company a Division of Daedong-USA, Inc. 

CS
22-25 HP

SER
IES

$2600
Cash Back* (T-L-B )Financing* Months

0%    84
UP TO

UP TO

719-748-8333

www.hitchinposttrailers.com www.kiotihitchinpost.com

800-729-2402Toll FreePhone

39285 US Highway-24 • Lake George, CO 80827

http://hitchinposttrailers.com


50

Best place for all your animals’ health needs!
MOUNTAIN VET SUPPLY

149 John Deere Drive, Ft. Collins, CO | 970-484-2200 | 800-331-5544

Vaccines      Joint Maintenance Products
Dewormers      Supplements     First Aid

mountainvetsupply.com
149 John Deere Drive, Ft. Collins, CO | 970-484-2200 | 800-331-5544

E A T O N ,  C O L O R A D O 

970.396.6703 (mobile)      303.678.7838 (office)
email:  colby@portastall.com  .  customsteelfencing@yahoo.com

www.Po r tA S t a l l .com

COMMITTED to quality! COMMITTED to You!

OFFERING PORTABLE STALLS, DOORS, FENCING & MORE!

http://mountainvetsupply.com
http://portastall.com


51

DOUGLAS FEED
55 Easterbrook Rd
Douglas, WY 82633
(307) 358-3570
douglasfeed.com

See page 28

JAX FARM & RANCH
1000 North Hwy 287
Fort Collins, CO 80524
(970) 484-2221
400 W South Boulder Rd
Lafayette, CO 80026
(303) 665-4900
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

JAX OUTDOOR GEAR, 
FARM & RANCH
5005 W 120th Ave
Broomfield, CO 80020
(303) 439-1000
950 E Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80537
(970) 776-4540
2665 W Eisenhower Blvd
Loveland, CO 80538
(970) 667-7375
1400 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009
(307) 775-6600
JAXgoods.com

See page 28 & back cover

RUSTY SPUR SADDLE SHOP
19503 E Parker Square Dr
Parker, CO 80134
(303) 840-0880
rustyspursaddleshop.com

See page 18

WHEATLAND 
COUNTRY STORE
301 16th St
Wheatland, WY 82201
(307) 322-3922
wheatlandcountrystore.com

See page 29

WILD HORSE 
ADOPTIONS
BLM
3028 E Main St
Cañon City, CO 81212
(719) 269-8500
blm.gov

See page 53

GOLDEN ANIMAL HOSPITAL

17575 S Golden Rd, Golden, CO 80401
goldenah.com  w  303-279-6601

Mobile veterinary trucks can come 
to your home or stable 

We offer an after-hours on-call 
doctor for emergencies.

w

Showcase 
your business 

here next year.
IF YOUR CUSTOMERS 
ARE HORSEOWNERS, 
DON’T GET LEFT OUT

horsemansdirectory.com/advertise

ROCKY 
MOUNTAIN

HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

All Breed/All Discipline

DIRECTORY OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

For the Horseman

FREE!

© Tim Cox Fine Art

http://douglasfeed.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://JAXgoods.com
http://rustyspursaddleshop.com
http://wheatlandcountrystore.com
http://blm.gov
http://goldenah.com
http://horsemansdirectory.com/advertise
http://horsemansdirectory.com/advertise


52

BORN TO PULL
817-915-2334

laredoconversions.com

LAREDO CONVERSIONS
Proud sponsor of the

WSTR

Follow us on Facebook

https://laredoconversions.com/


53

http://blm.gov/whb


54

INDEX OF ADVERTISERS

45 Ranch Supply................................................... 28
Academy Riding Stables.......................................... 4
All Animal Recovery................................................. 6
Alvin Farrier Supply............................................... 26
Animal Crackers Feed............................................ 28
Arapahoe Community College.............................. 24
Back Country Animal Chiropractic........................... 8
Back Country Horsemen of America...................... 10
Big Lonely Saddlery............................................... 18
Bingo’s D & S Saddle Shop.................................... 32
BLM....................................................................... 53
Bridle Bit, LLC........................................................... 5
Bunkhouse Trailer Sales........................................ 48
CBH Coop.............................................................. 28
Champion Shavings.............................................. 44
Colorado Horse Council......................................... 31
Colorado Mills....................................................... 34
Colorado Saddlery................................................. 19
Colorado State University...................................... 43
Colorado Tack and  Supply..................................... 32
Corral Western Wear.............................................. 19
Cover Concepts...................................................... 13
D&K Supply........................................................... 28
Deer Creek Structures............................................ 37
Divide Feed............................................................ 28
Douglas County Fairgrounds................................. 27
Douglas Feed......................................................... 28
Esh Ranch.......................................inside front cover
Front Range Equine Performance.......................... 40
Golden Animal Hospital........................................ 51
Greeley Stampede................................................. 42
Hearts & Hooves Livestock Services....................... 31
Hitch Corner.......................................................... 36
Hitchin’ Post Trailer & Tractor Sales........................ 49
IFEPR..................................................................... 12
JAX Farm & Ranch............................. 28 & back cover
JAX Outdoor Gear............................. 28 & back cover
JAX Outdoor Gear, Farm & Ranch..... 28 & back cover
JD’s Barn................................................................ 28
Jill’s Feed & Country Supply.................................. 28
JL&B Feed Store..................................................... 29

Lake Erie College................................................... 19
Lamar Community College.................................... 20
Laredo Conversions............................................... 52
Latigo Lariat........................................................... 46
Leonard Truck & Trailer........................................... 46
Marker Ag.............................................................. 29
Michael Ryno Photography................................... 32
Mountain Vet Supply............................................. 50
Nature Farms Farrier Supply.................................. 20
NoCo Equine Services............................................ 24
Noland Feed.......................................................... 29
Northeast Feed & Supply....................................... 29
Northern Feed & Bean........................................... 29
Northwest Ranch Supply....................................... 29
NRHA....................................................................... 8
O’Malley’s Mercantile............................................ 29
Old Time Feed N’ Things.......................................... 6
Owen Quarter Horses.............................................. 6
Parker Feed Store................................................... 29
Phoenix Protective Coatings.................................. 14
Pine Bluffs Feed and Grain.................................... 29
Ponderosa Equine................................................... 5
Port A Stall............................................................. 50
Poudre Valley Coop............................................... 29
Promenade Stable................................................. 37
Purina Dealers..................................................28-29
Quality Equine Veterinary Services........................ 37
Quarter Horse Congress........................................ 30
Roaring Fork Valley Coop....................................... 29
Rocky Mountain Horse Expo.................................. 31
Rusty Spur Saddle Shop........................................ 18
Sheridan Seed Co Inc............................................ 29
Shoo-Fly.......................................... inside back cover
The Ranch Events Complex.................................... 26
The Wild J Ranch................................................... 16
Tim Cox Fine Art.................................. front cover & 5
Turner Realty.......................................................... 38
Western Ag Insurance Agency, Inc......................... 22
Westside Feed & Mercantile.................................. 29
Wheatland Country Store...................................... 29
Windmill Monogrammed Halters......................... 24



In business since 1979 supplying USDA 
approved, biodegradable, safe and effective 
insecticides and insect control systems. 

Their Piece of 
Paradise...
Your Peace of 
Mind.....

352-351-5858
www.shoo-fly.com

http://shoo-fly.com


In-store only. One coupon per 
customer. Not redeemable for cash 
or credit. Excludes gift certificates, 
ammunition, fuel, and licenses. 
Cannot be combined with any other 
offers or coupons. Other exclusions 
may apply, see store for details.

USE BY 12/31/2023

$10OFF
WITH $50 
PURCHASE

FORT COLLINS | LOVELAND | LAFAYETTE 
BROOMFIELD | CHEYENNE | JAXGOODS.COM

C L O T H I N G  &  F O O T W E A R  |  F E E D  &  L I V E S T O C K  |  G A R D E N  &  PAT I O
H A R DWA R E &  TO O L S |  K I TC H E N G I F T  &  H O M E |  R A N C H I N G &  AU TO

Everything
Work& Play For

SCAN FOR MORE INFO

http://JAXgoods.com

